

Zzoma Expands Positional Sleep Apnea Treatment Options In Caribbean With Sleep Specialists & ISD Partnership

PHILADELPHIA, PA, UNITED STATES, March 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Sleep Specialists, LLC, developers of the FDA-cleared Zzoma[®] positional therapy device, and ISD Health <u>Solutions</u>, the leading provider of sleep disorder treatment in the Caribbean, today announced a partnership to bring the benefits of Zzoma to patients suffering from mild to moderate positional obstructive sleep apnea (OSA). This collaboration comes just in time for World Sleep Day on March 15th, 2024, a global initiative highlighting the importance of sleep health.

This partnership aligns with Sleep Specialists' global strategy to educate physicians and patients that Zzoma can benefit almost two-thirds of all OSA patients.



ISD Health Solutions, committed to addressing the alarming rates of diabetes and obesity linked to sleep apnea in Trinidad and Tobago and the broader Caribbean region, will now incorporate Zzoma into its clinical services.

"Zzoma offers a unique solution that has the potential to significantly impact the lives of

countless patients in the Caribbean," says Gregory Arneaud, Clinical Director of ISD Health Solutions. "By adding Zzoma to our treatment offerings, we can help more people find relief and improve their overall health and well-being – a goal that resonates deeply with the message of World Sleep Day."

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDCDC: Zzoma is a comfortable and effective alternative or supplement to CPAP therapy, especially for those diagnosed with positional OSA.
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDCC: Zzoma's comfort and ease of use may lead to better patient adherence, potentially translating into positive health outcomes.

ISD Health Solutions, with its expertise of board-certified sleep physicians and respiratory therapists, will provide Zzoma in conjunction with diagnostic sleep testing, consumer education, and other sleep disorder treatments. Services are covered by most regional insurance providers.

World Sleep Day is an annual, global event that highlights the importance of healthy sleep. It aims to raise awareness of sleep disorders and their impact on health and well-being. Register at <u>https://isdhealthsolutions.com/wsd2024/</u> for a groundbreaking World Sleep Day Webinar 2024 in the Caribbean, featuring esteemed guest speakers renowned in their respective fields.

00000 00000 00000000000, 000

Sleep Specialists, LLC is a rapidly growing medical device company dedicated to developing innovative solutions for sleep-related disorders. Their flagship product, Zzoma, is a clinically proven, FDA-cleared positional therapy device for mild to moderate Obstructive Sleep Apnea (OSA). Sleep Specialists is experiencing substantial momentum, marked by:

□ Strategic partnerships expanding access to Zzoma.

Investment in US manufacturing, ensuring product availability and domestic production.
International expansion, reaching new markets with their effective solution.
Over 1,000 physicians and 800 sleep centers prescribing Zzoma, demonstrating growing recognition of its value in treating OSA patients.

ISD Health Solutions is the Caribbean's leader in raising awareness, diagnosing, and treating sleep apnea. The company's mission is to help millions living with undiagnosed and untreated sleep apnea improve their quality of life through early detection and treatment.

ZZOMA Sleep Specialist, LLC 877-799-9662 info@zzomaosa.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/695563602

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.